

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 1066/2019
URN: CFA / 1527U / 2019

Smt. Laxma Devi W/o Shri Late Shri Harsahai

-----Appellant

Versus

Smt. Saroj Sharma W/o Rajesh Sharma

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Kamwar, through VC
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jagdish Narayan Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

02/07/2026

Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to provide a copy of the appeal on the next date of hearing.

List the matter after one week.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA/50